433MHz Fiberglass Antenna
PRODUCT INFORMATION
433MHz Fiberglass Antenna
Model Name AP433G6P1-DF
Brand Name APEX
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Electrical
Frequency 430MHz ~ 436MHz
Gain 6 dBi
VSWR 1.5
Polarization Vertical
Impedance 50 ohms
Radiation Omni-directional
Max. Power 100W
Vertical Beam-width 36 Deg
Horizontal Beam-width 360 Deg
Physical and Environmental
Dimension (DxL) mm 1094 x 70 x 55 mm
Antenna Weight pcs/g 350 g
Accessories (including U bolt) set/g 70 g
Connector - Brass – N jack (Female)
Mount Style - Pole mount / Wall mount
Material - Fiberglass, White
Operating Temperature ℃ -40 ~ +60
APEX reserves the right to modify or amend any antenna or specification without prior notice.
Copyright © 2023 Apex Innovation www.apex-inno.com.tw 1
PACKING
PE Bag 1 piece in a PE bag
Carton 10 pieces in a carton
Gross Weight 12 kg
APEX reserves the right to modify or amend any antenna or specification without prior notice.
Copyright © 2023 Apex Innovation www.apex-inno.com.tw 2
V.S.W.R
APEX reserves the right to modify or amend any antenna or specification without prior notice.
Copyright © 2023 Apex Innovation www.apex-inno.com.tw 3